Location

ACCE

Administration

Administration

Auto Shop

Erickson

Erickson

Estabrook

Estabrook

Estabrook

Ford

Ford

Holmes

Holmes

Perry

Perry

Perry

WIMA

YCHS

YCHS

YCHS

YCHS

YCHS

YCHS

YCHS

YCMS

YCMS

YCMS

YCMS

YCMS

YCMS

YIES

YIES

Address

1076 Ecorse

1885 Packard

1885 Packard

1520 S Congress

1427 Levona

1427 Levona

1555 W Cross

1555 W Cross

1555 W Cross

2440 Clark

2440 Clark

1255 Holmes

1255 Holmes

550 Perry

550 Perry

550 Perry

510 Emerick

2095 Packard

2095 Packard

2095 Packard

2095 Packard

2095 Packard

2095 Packard

2095 Packard

235 Spencer

235 Spencer

235 Spencer

235 Spencer

235 Spencer

235 Spencer

503 Oak

503 Oak

Room

Main Office

Mail Room

Business Office

Main Office

Work Room

Work Room

Work Room

SSS Office

Main Office

Main Office

Work Room

Main Office

Work Room 9

Work Room

Main Office

Upper Office

600 Commons

Room 108

Media Center

Upper Work Room

Mail Room

Lower Work Room

Athletic Office

Main Office

Main Office

Media Center

House R

House M

House S

House W

Main Office

Work Room

Canon Model

iR 4545i

iR C5550i

iR 4535i

iR 4525i

iR 6555i

iR 8585i

iR 4535i

iR 6555i

iR 8585i

iR 6555i

iR 4551i

iR 4551i

iR 6555i

iR 6555i

iR 6555i

iR 4535i

iR 6555i

iR 8585i

iR 4545i

iR 8585i

iR 6555i

iR 4535i

iR 4525i

iR 4545i

iR 6555i

iR 4551i

iR 4551i

iR 6555i

iR 6555i

iR 6555i

iR 4545i

iR 4551i

Applied Imaging ID

74129

74120

74121

74130

74134

74135

74131

74132

74133

74144

74145

74122

74123

74126

74127

74128

74136

74139

74138

74137

74140

74141

74142

74143

74146

74147

74148

74150

74151

74149

74124

74125

IP Address

10.5.112.2

10.17.112.3

10.17.112.2

10.9.112.6

10.4.112.5

10.4.112.4

10.8.112.7

10.8.112.9

10.8.112.8

10.18.112.5

10.18.112.4

10.19.112.11

10.19.112.5

10.7.112.5

10.7.112.6

10.7.112.7

10.211.5.15
(WISD)

10.13.112.8

10.13.112.24

10.13.112.11

10.13.112.10

10.13.112.17

10.13.112.22

10.13.112.12

10.20.112.16

10.20.112.11

10.20.112.14

10.20.112.15

10.20.112.13

10.20.112.12

10.6.112.4

10.6.112.5

MAC Address

f8-0d-60-99-f7-c7

60-12-8b-d3-3f-fb

f8-0d-60-9a-e8-86

f8-0d-60-9c-88-34

d8-49-2f-c2-54-eb

d8-49-2f-c2-67-73

f8-0d-60-9¢c-7d-58

d8-49-2f-c2-b8-52

d8-49-2f-c2-c5-63

d8-49-2f-c2-b8-24

f8-0d-60-9a-f0-4d

f8-0d-60-9¢-85-74

d8-49-2f-c2-54-e0

d8-49-2f-c2-59-7c

f8-0d-60-9b-b9-9e

d8-49-2f-c2-67-71

f8-0d-60-9b-bf-e9

d8-49-2f-c2-c5-ca

d8-49-2f-c2-59-06

f8-0d-60-9b-b9-c9

f8-0d-60-99-fc-06

f8-0d-60-9a-ef-84

d8-49-2f-c2-b8-29

f8-0d-60-9d-53-e5

f8-0d-60-9b-c1-94

d8-49-2f-c2-59-07

d8-49-2f-c2-59-11

d8-49-2f-c1-e8-d1

f8-0d-60-9d-52-4b

f8-0d-60-9b-c0-b5

Options for Driver

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit AM1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher Y1

Copy Tray: Off

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: None
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: None

Puncher: None

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: None
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: None

Puncher: None

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Booklet Trimmer: Off

Inner Booklet Trimmer: Off

Puncher Unit: None

Professional Puncher: Off

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: None
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: None

Puncher: None

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Booklet Trimmer: Off

Inner Booklet Trimmer: Off
Puncher Unit: None

Professional Puncher: Off

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: None
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: None

Puncher: None

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Booklet Trimmer: Off

Inner Booklet Trimmer: Off
Puncher Unit: None

Professional Puncher: Off

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Booklet Trimmer: Off

Inner Booklet Trimmer: Off
Puncher Unit: None

Professional Puncher: Off

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: None
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: None

Puncher: None

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: None
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: None

Puncher: None

Department ID Management
Prioritize User Authentication
Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit; Off

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Staple Finisher V1/V2
Puncher Unit: None

Paper Folding Unit: Off

Insertion Unit: Off

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Paper Source Options: Cassette Feeding Unit-AN1
Paper Deck Unit: Off

Output Options: Inner Finisher-J1

Puncher: None

Department ID Management

Prioritize User Authentication

Secure Printing Function of Device

Network Name

ACCE Main Office 4545i 74129

Administration Mail Room C5550i 74120

Administration Business Office 4535i 74121

Auto Shop Office 4525i 74130

Erickson Work Room 6555i 74134

Erickson Work Room 8585i 74135

Estabrook Work Room 4535i 74131

Estabrook SSS Office 6555i 74132

Estabrook Main Office 8585i 74133

Ford Main Office 6555i 74144

Ford Work Room 4551i 74145

Holmes Main Office 4551i 74122

Holmes Work Room 9 6555i 74123

Perry Work Room 6555i 74126

Perry Main Office 6555i 74127

Perry Upper Office 4535i 74128

WIMA 600 Commons 6555i 74136

YCHS Lower Level Room 108 8585i 74139

YCHS Lower Media Center 4545i 74138

YCHS Upper Work Room 8585i 74137

YCHS Mail Room 6555i 74140

YCHS Lower Work Room 4535i 74141

YCHS Athletic Office 4525i 74142

YCHS Main Office 4545i 74143

YCMS Mail Room 6555i 74146

YCMS Media Center 4551i 74147

YCMS House R Work Room 4551i 74148

YCMS House M Work Room 6555i 74150

YCMS House S Work Room 6555i 74151

YCMS House W Work Room 6555i 74149

YIES Main Office 4545i 74124

YIES Work Room 4551i 74125



